
0110217 
R-17VAN

0110232 
R-22VAN

0110215
R-33S1

0110214 
R-33S

0110224 
R-33DE

0110225 
R-22DEM

0110238 
R-22AT

0110226 
R-33VAN

0110239 
R-33VAN (RP)

0110241 
R-33VAN-2

0110242 
R-33VAN-3

0110235 
R-33VAN-4

0110220 
R-22OMS

0110227 
R-22AEX

0110229 
R-22SHO

0110237 
R-17S1

0110041 
R-41V

0110044 
R-44V

0110057 
T-7

0110051 
T-1

0110425  
MAX-250

0110427 
MAX-250+

0110429 
MAX-250E

0110228 
R-22ADD

Compatible with 
Teledyne AD300/MD300

MSA MiniOx, Vandagraph Tek-Ox 
& VN202, Dive Rite VTi, OxyCheq 
Expedition X, GOX100, GOEL369, 

GOEL370, C-Squared (External)

Compatible with 
OxySpy

Compatible with 
OMS Analyzer II

Analox 9212-9 (not for ATA)
Teledyne MixChek

Pro O2 (Internal)

Compatible with 
UBS O2 Stick

Compatible with 
Analox O2 EII, version with JST 

connector

Compatible with 
Analox OE II, version with 2-pin 

Molex connector

Compatible with 
Analox ATA

Analox ATA Pro
Analox 9100-9212-94

Compatible with 
Analox Mini O2 DII

OMS Analyzers II
O2 QuickStick
Divex Mini O2
UBS Mini O2

Compatible with 
Analox 9212-5AD

Compatible with 
Analox 9100-9212-2 (9212-2)

Cable Length: 1m

Compatible with 
Analox 9100-9212-3 (9212-3) 

Cable Length: 1m

Compatible with 
Analox 9100-9212-4 (9212-4)

Compatible with 
OMS Part No. 01323827092

OMS Professional (New)

Compatible with 
Expedition (Internal)

Compatible with 
Alpha 1

Compatible with 
Nuvair R-17DNUV  

Nuvair Pro O2 Remote

Compatible with 
OOM202-1

M-03

Compatible with 
MiniOx-1A

Compatible with 
Teledyne TED60T
Teledyne TED191

Teledyne TED200T7

Compatible with 
Teledyne AD300/MD300

MSA MiniOx, Vandagraph Tek-Ox 
& VN202, Dive Rite VTi, OxyCheq 
Expedition X, GOX100, GOEL369, 

GOEL370, C-Squared (External)

Compatible with 
Maxtec OM-25A

Compatible with 
?

Compatible with 
Maxtec OM-25ME
Maxtec OM-25AE
Maxtec Maxblend

Compatible with 
Dive Dynamics

A wide range of sensors are available for almost all Oxygen 
Analysers.  Sensors can also be specially manufactured. 

Contact us with as much information as possible, and samples if 
available, to aid sensor identification.

Diving Oxygen Sensors

Vandagraph Ltd.
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